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Name
Sean Godsman
Karl Gray
Math Roberts
Joe Farnell
Damian Kilpin
Andy Foster
lan Symington
Thomas Jordan
Dom Howell
George Hartley
Jon Green
George Chapman
Simon Pckhard
Tom Smith
Mark Walsh
Jonathan Coney
Darren McDermott
Chris Funnell
Liam Walsh
James Buckley
Simon Taylor
Virgil Barton
James Penson
Andrew Smith
John Griffiths
David Cowburn
Rob Holdsworth
Mark coffey
Richard Campbell
Stephen Booth
John Haynes
David Middlemas
Chris Harle
Jo Buckley
Daniel Pritchard
Darren Earnshaw
Jeanne Powell
Mark Ellithorne
Bill Beckett
Andrew Webster
Thornton Taylor
John Rainford
Jamie Vosper
Bruce Humphrey
Steven Bamber
Dave Collins
Andrew Earnshaw
Wayne MclIntosh
Alex Frost

Club
Calder Valley
Calder Valley
Calder Valley

Totley
Penistone
North Leeds
Tod Harriers
Pendle
Clayton
Saddleworth
Preston
Clayton
stockport
Bowland
Horwich
North Leeds
Preston
Clayton
Unattached
Unattached
Darwen
Barlick
Stainland
Barlick
Preston
Chorley
Tod Harriers
Unattached
Rossendale
Unattached
Belle Vue
Valley Striders
Unattached
Bingley
Chorlton
Stadium Runners
Wharfedale
Chorley
Chorley
Clayton
Rossendale
Preston
Chorley
Unattached
Preston
Tod Harriers
Stainland
Clayton
Rossendale

Category
MV40
MV50
MV40

Msenior
MV40

Msenior
MV40
Msenior
MV40
Msenior
MV40
Msenior
MV50
MV50
MV50
Msenior
MV50
MV50
Msenior
Msenior
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV50
MV50
MV40
Msenior
MV50
MV40
MV50
MV40
MV50
MV60
FV40
Msenior
MV40
FV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV60
MV60
MV40
MV40
MV50
MV60
MV40
Msenior
MV50

Time
60.40
60.58
63.42
67.52
68.23
68.31
68.45
69.39
70.10
70.41
70.48
71.22
72.04
72.13
73.02
73.18
73.41
73.43
74.11
75.00
75.12
76.17
76.17
76.18
76.19
76.47
76.58
78.08
78.30
78.40
78.53
78.58
79.13
79.19
79.21
79.34
79.45
80.21
80.28
80.35
81.07
81.19
81.38
81.53
82.10
82.13
83.12
83.32
83.41

Comments

1st Man New Record/1st MV40
2nd Man/1st MV50 New Record

1st M60 New Record

1st Lady & 1st F40

2nd Lady & 1st F50 New Record



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Teams

Christopher Hall
Robert Fisher
Steve Baker
Colin Price
Lesley Watson
Ken Taylor
Phil Brennan
Mark Nutter
Becky Weight
Chris Rainey
Richard Pellarson
Sarah Walch
Richard Briscoe
David Barnes
lan Harris
Jay Elphick
Joe Marley
Mark Pearson
David Tolson
Andrew Johnson
Ray Mooney
James Richardson
Craig Wellens
Riki Hammond
Lisa Carter
Mick Fowler
Andrew Dugdale
Virginia Young
Jim Doherty
Brent Lindsay
Jason Kay
Olga Wiggins
Sonja Vietoris
Antonio Cordinale
Sue Roberts

Men Calder
1,2,3

Chorley
Chorley
Chorley
Totley
Bingley
Rossendale
Unattached
Clayton
Bingley
Unattached
Clayton
Penistone
Clayton
Horwich
Stainland
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Red Rose Runners
York Knavesmire
Stainland
Tod Harriers
Rossendale
Stainland
Holcolmbe
Unattached
Clayton
Stainland
Preston
Penistone
Worsthorne
Unattached
Dallam
Otley
Tod Harriers

Ladies Bingley
34, 54,58

MV50
MV50
MV60
MV40
FV40
MV70
Msenior
MV60
FV60
MV50
MV60
FV40
MV50
MV60
MV40
Msenior
Msenior
Msenior
MV60
MV60
MV50
MV40
MV50
FV50
FV50
MV60
MV50
FV60
MV50
MV60
MV40
FV40
FV60
MV70
FV60

83.49
84.05
84.10
84.35
84.42
87.34
88.27
88.57
91.00
91.11
92.44
94.30
94.40
95.58
96.55
96.56
96.57
99.04
100.39
101.00
101.36
102.34
102.36
103.45
104.38
104.43
105.07
106.24
109.23
114.09
114.56
180.30
183.00
191.29
DNF

1st M70

1st F60 New Record

1st F50



